Surveyer:    Dote   Time   Dote   Time   Registered in Meriment:	18/H/2010	Iralst	and Prom	06761	Tylb / WIDAC	y
Surveyor:    Pre-assign / CCU/FTE   FBC 80 VVD   Claim No. : SEW 0 0 6 V   V4 8 V	- INS. CASE OWNER:	L'ALCOL	CC 4/AXA1800	77300 COO 11 CO 1		
Surveyers  Pre-assign / CCU / FTE  Pre-assign / CCU /	*	T., W. 1				10/1/18
Processing / CCU/FTE  Insured Vehicle No. : SEMODED TWO POLYMAN SERVICE STATE	Surveyor:	( mod then .	DOI:YM	1111	Date / Time !	
Insured Vehicle No.  Same of Insured  Insured Tenner  I				(	Registered in Merimen:	
Same of Insured Velick No.  Same of Insured Velick No.  INSURED IN SAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Pre-assign / CCU /		er. N		Samoalays	1 21062
Insured Tinko  Excess Fic II SS  Indiver the owner?  If NO, Driver Name / Age: [Aud. VI PAPE B. PAPE B	Insured Vehicle No	and the second second		Claim No.		10000
Insured Tel No.  Excess Not ILSS Indiver the owner?  (YES (NO))  DOA: 8 ft 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Name of Insured	. ISKANDURE D	I YUNFAR NEAN BIN	and Policy No.	: b14014.	4
Excess Sec II :58  In driver the owner?  If NO, Driver Name / Age:  WAFV   NOTES   Part   Property   Property   Property   Part   Part	U U		um RETURNE	Make / Model	· y mont	19
NATIVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PART					PIE TO	Trongon RD
If NO, Driver Name / Age: MARLAN RACTE BATTER MARLAN ROLL STATE NO.:    Confirm with   Confirm w	The state of the s		WAS TO STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	E like of Accide		
Driver Talno; (VI. YES/NO) Insured Liability: Final: YES/NO  INSRS: WSP. Tel: Tel: Tel: Tel: Tel: Tel: Tel: Tel:	Is driver the owner	( TES /(NO))	KINT T KROW. HIM	(A) OLCH BERON	T TEE MO TO CIA DI	EDODT-NES/NO
INSRS: WSP: Tal: Liability: RMKS:  Date/ Time    Confirm with:   Confirm with:	If NO. Driver Nan	ie / Age: WAF-VVERING	(VA · VES / NO.)	Insured Liabilit		
INSRS: WSP: Tal: Lability: RMKS:  Date/ Time    All		vo. ;	(VIL ILS/NO)	III di Co Limitir	CT THE COMM	A TOTAL TAKE
WSP. Tol: Lability: RMKS:  Date/Time    Confirm with:   Confir	SERAM	8M		-		
WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Children  Childre	INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS:
Liability: RMKS:  BAIL Time  PARKS:  BAIL Time  BAIL Time  BAIL Time  Confirm with: BAIL Time  PARKS:  BAIL Time  BAIL Time  BAIL Call  If NO or B.28, Ass. Lia  Confirm with: BAIL Time  PARKS:  BAIL Time  BAIL Time  BAIL Time  BAIL Call  If NO or B.28, Ass. Lia  Confirm with: BAIL Time  BAIL Time  BAIL Call  BAIL Call  BAIL Time  BAIL Call  BAIL Time  BAIL Call  BAIL Call  BAIL Call  BAIL Time  BAIL Call  BAIL Ca	WSP: Uk	WSP:			45 /7	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:  PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:  PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:  Confirm with  Confirm	D H	VI 1/1	v: # H		n n	
STAGE   DATE / PIC   Non-Reporting its (1st)   Non-Reporting its (1s	107 - 3/1	1/4 -1/1	100	(C) (C) (C) (C)	1/0" -9/1	
TAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting its (1st) Non-Reporting it	33+					
Separation   Sep	-1 [ A -	ことをかんのハート	PETERDYUD	7	STAGE	DATE/PIC
Non-Reporting in (Final): Non-Reporting in (	14/1/1/4	Nonaert dain	^		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
19-1-18 OK - 81 DIS driving tickuit by 10 Decembration Check Livin Humber Typist   Notification in (if non-pickop)   Notification in (if non	290		E NE		Comment of the Commen	
After call fir to Of.    19-1-18 OF   010	0 0	white act to a	ato prime.		Notification ltr (if non-picku	p);
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist    19-1-18 OF 9107s   1717y		y ols wound o	c & Willia Hadwild	u 4 \	7 1	JAZ 26-1-18
After call lir to O! Addression Fo Act: Authorisation For Act Action Indication For		Pro [10.55.50] P.	s a mitted and to	D C/15		: Handler Typist
Authorisation To Act:    Authorisation To Act:   Release Voolen:   Plant Repair Bitl:   Car Rental Invoice:   Towing Inv	19-1-18 OK-	+ BID's driving				
Release Voucher:   Final Repair Bill:	19-1-18 @1	49 PM, CALLE	ED , NO AMSWE	R.	State Company of the	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call    FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call    FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:   Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call    FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:   Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call    FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:   Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call    FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:   Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call    FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:   Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call    FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with:   Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days)   Confirm by:  Repair Cost: SS (days)	21 1-18	A 60E	דדו מד מד	F 2	SECRETARIAN CONTRACTOR	
Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: The control of the control	16-1-10					
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with Cost: Cos		KWAKE	1.00 1330		The state of the s	
Medical Bill:   PIR:   Mandate/Reject Instruction:					Towing Invoice	
PiR:	11-6-18	FOR MA	NOATE			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Others: Others: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Email Call Final Liability: Final Liabi						<u> </u>
PRELIMINARY ADVICE   Date/Time:   Sent By:   Post-Repair Photos:   Dothers:   Post-Repair Photos:   Dothers:   Post-Repair Photos:   Dothers:   Post-Repair Photos:   Dothers:   Dothers:   Post-Repair Photos:   Dothers:   Dothers:   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Post-Repair Photos:   Dothers:   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Post-Repair Photos:   Dothers:   Dothe					700	m:
Post-Repair Photos:		RECEIVEDIA	1111 2018 didne	upland photo		
Others   Confirm with   Confirm wi			30C 2010 CIT	of rigin	Control of the Contro	«
Confirm with:   Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:			
Repair Cost	FINAL IZATION	Data/Time	Confirm with	Philip	A	
TINAL SETTLEMENT   Date/Time:   Confirm with   APLANDA   Email   Call	DERIAL PRINCIPLE SPECIAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	THE POTOS AND	,	77/11		Cail
Final Liability:	FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time:		0/4	Email Call	
Disk of Rental (LOR):   SS	Final Liability:	Trigicon (		NIL	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Use (LOU):   S5		1 401	1 June V 17 1 20		OV. HAT 2	VEHICLES
Loss of Income (LOI): S5 - (\$ x days)  OR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI Tick only one  GIA/LTA Search SS 2. X / 1) Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle  Disbursement: SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format:  Legal Cost SS 5,539.74 Global Sum SS:  FINAL PAYMENT Date/Fine: Confirm with: Email Call  Payee 1: SS 5,539.74 Name 1: CYCLE X CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES IN LIMITED  Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	The state of the s	55 - 65 x		COOPY	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
SS   2   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X   X	Loss of Income (LOI):		days)	4/2	JUST NOT LOV	π.
Medical:   SS	rode Scholard delay a transfer or the second se	All the same and the same of t	OR + LOI [Tick only or	nel C	7	
Disbursement   SS				1	1) Claim status: Normal/R	teject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	Disbursement:	HER STATE OF THE S	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent )		SCSSMS/MS-SMM
Payee 1: SS 5, 3 9 7 7 4 Name 1: CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES IT LIMITED Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Legal Cost	SS 6 600 711	1		The state of the s	
Payee 1: SS 5,539-74 Name 1: CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES IN LIMITED Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Total:				Paris Con	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:		1 29 11	1 6-161-0	CARRIAGE		( I) LIMITED
CAN THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			7	7.1151		
	Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Y	1		*	

Weeveno (\$

Lump Sum / I.B.It (\$



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	***************************************		ternationale Des Experts En Autor	
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	00626/j03
	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO		Date : 10-01-2018 Code : ASM	
1.		Policy Partic	ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	FBC 8024P	Veh. Inspected	SKB 5288M
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	10/01/2018
2.	NUTE IN A STATE OF	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	Service Control
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		C	onditions of Tyres	
	4	Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Des	cription of Damages	
5.		G	eneral Information	Carrier Control
	Accident Date	09/01/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE IN	DUSTRIES (1986) PL	
		188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)	The second secon	্ব
5a.			Remarks	
			A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS NS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	



Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

#### **ESTIMATE FOR SKB5288M**

Mdm Goh Siok Kuan

69 Jalan Binchang Singapore 578554

Mobile: 96171708

Vehicle & Document Information

20353 WIP No

Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage

Chassis No

Engine No Make/Model

Colour/Trim

/ 18/05/2017 SKB5288M

1/4000

WDD2221622A291506

27682430461698

MB/MB S 320 L SEDAN (V222)

027 799 Diamond Whi/ 048 801 Black

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator				
CS100001	Cash	10/01/2018/	10:49	VS	356 / Vincent Seah	6			
		Descriptio	n of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
DATE IN/DA BY/AUTHRIZ A BPILAB USING STAR IDENTIFICA A BPILAB DISASSEMBL LEFT RUNNI A BPIRES	TE SURVE ED ON DIAGNOS TION STA E AND RE NG BOARD LEFT RE	EY:  STIC TO CHECK ANDARD. NETT  SPLACE LEFT RE  CAR DOOR, LEFT  ULDING	ON CONTR	OL UNIT R	RUNNING	1.00	151.91 833.07	00.00	920 2400.0 1800.0 151.9 Ry 833.0
The F  To n  To d  Part  Thin  No ii	Repairer of esurvey before isplay dama is prices are if party survey legal modifications in the party of in the in the party of in the in the party of in the in the party of in the in the party of in the party of in the in the party of in the	isultants hence in if the following: ore/after spray paints aged part(s) during in subject to confirmat by is on a "Without P cation(s) is allowed tern(s) must be result approval from Insur	ng isurvey ion rejudice" bas		clipy-hu	which	0 11.	00 Ne 749 1245	-

Authorized signatory and company stamp

7% GST on 5664.98 396.55

Total Payable

6,061.53

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worm or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50t of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sa



51 UBLAVE 1, 802-25 PAVA UBLINDI STRIAL PARK, SING APORT 400933 TEL : 1065/ 62563561 FAX : 1065/ 6256451F

#### **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 11/6/2018

#### Survey Details:

Date of loss	9-Jan-18
Date of appointment	10-Jan-18
Date of survey	29-Jan-18
Location of survey	CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD (PANDAN G)

#### Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SKB 5288M
Make and Model	MERCEDEZ BENZ 2996cc
Date of registration	1-May-17
Excess	
Market Value	
Parf Rebate	
Nett Loss	

#### Repair details:

Initial Estimate \$	5,664.98

#### Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 4,351.91
Check items (estimate)	
Labour	
Total	\$ 4,351.91
Lump Sum(if applicable)	 

Number of days for repair	4	
Number of days for repair		



\$1 UBLAVE L 902-25 PAYA UBLINDI STRIAL PARK, NING APORE 400933 TEL : (00.0) 62563561 FAX : (06.0) 6264315

### Remarks:

NIL- INSURED DRIVER HIT 2 VEHICLES IN-FRONT	

#### Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost	\$ 4,681.74	
Loss of use		
Loss of rental	\$ 856.00	\$171.20x5days
Loss of income		
LTA search fees	\$ 2.00	
Others		
Proposed Total	\$ 5,539.74	

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) =

Menu



# Re:FOR QUANTUM MANDATE/APPROVAL

Type

Information

Message

Please proceed

Reply

		Total	: \$ 5.538.74
5. Others	V		S
4. GIA Repo	rt Fee		\$
3. LTA/GIA	Search Fee		\$ 2.00
	se / Rental ( days @ \$ /7/ 2	per day)	\$ 1856.00
1. Cost of Re	epairs		\$ 4681.74
from you for	lent was caused by your insured the following: -	negligent/inconsider	rate driving, thus I am claimin
	cle no. FBC folk P of the a	O. T	
I am the ov	wher of vehicle no.S/B 52d	that was invo	olved in an accident with you
Re: Acc	ident Involving Motor Vehicle	Nos. 5/352881	n & IBC 8324 P
Attn:	Motor Claims Department		
	Singapore		
To:	AXA		
Date:	1 6 MAY 2018	Di	rect Settlement
Your ref:	_ SNB 5288 M		4/ASM/8000626
Our ref:	FBC 8024 P	- 4	10-11-00-1

I hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No: 67714401 (Mr Vincent Seah) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Cc:

Mr Vincent Seah/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail:

vincent.seah@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No. 67795383



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

06 February 2018

ISKANDAR DZULKARNEAN BIN ALI 308 YISHUN RING ROAD SINGAPORE 760803

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18000626/T1jb3

YOUR REF : FBC 8024P

ACCIDENT INVOLVING FBC 8024P AND SKB 5288M ALONG BEFORE FLYOVER (PIE) TO THOMSON ROAD ON 09.01.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Cycle & Carriage Industries (1986) PL, acting on behalf of the owner of SKB 5288M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had hit Third Party vehicle from the rear. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to joyirene@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at joyirene@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Joy Irene Case Handler DID: 6841 2409

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd (AXA) C.C.

(Motor Claims Dept)

#### LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

To:	AXA
	Singapore
Attn.:	Motor Claims Department
Dear S	Sir / Mdm,
мот	OR ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKB 528+ M (OWNER'S
VEHI	OR ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKB 528+ M (OWNER'S CLE NO.) AND FBC PO24P (3RD PARTY'S VEHICLE NO.)
ON	9/01/18 (DATE) AT /9:10pm (TIME)
ON	GATE AT THE AND
AT/A	LONG Thomson Red Twels Marymount (KOAD)
	ne registered owner of Steß 5266m (Vehicle No.).
1 am u	ie registered owner of
l herel its ago Limite	by authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and ents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ed to do all or any of the following:-  Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3 <sup>rd</sup>
I herel its age Limite	by authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and ents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ed to do all or any of the following:-
I herel its age Limite	by authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and ents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ad to do all or any of the following:  Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3 <sup>rd</sup> party insurers; and/or  Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.
I herel its age Limite	by authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and ents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ed to do all or any of the following:  Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3 <sup>rd</sup> party insurers; and/or  Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary
I herel its age Limite	by authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and cents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ed to do all or any of the following:  Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3 <sup>rd</sup> party insurers; and/or  Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.
I herel its age Limite	by authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and ents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ed to do all or any of the following:  Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3rd party insurers; and/or  Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.  Syment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of E & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.
All pa	by authorise CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED and ents or any person(s) authorised by Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte ed to do all or any of the following:  Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3 <sup>rd</sup> party insurers; and/or  Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.  Syment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of E & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.  Sered Owner's Signature of authorized signature if it is a company-registered vehicle)
I herel its age Limite  All pa CYCL	Submit, resolve and make any claims which I may have against the 3rd party insurers; and/or Execute and sign discharge voucher, indemnity forms and all necessary documents in connection with and arising from the above claim.  Syment towards settlement of my claim should be made in favour of E & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LIMITED.





CLAIM REF

INSURED

: SEMOOBY DEVILEMENTAL BIN ALL

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [ GOH SIOK KUAN	, NRIC NO. S1356036F	hereby agree to accept the
sum of dollars FIVE THE USAF	AYA INCURANCE PTE LTD as full at	d final settlement of all claims
of whatever kind including damage have against the said AXA INSURA	NCE PTE LTD or their insured or t	RYMOUNT RD
of motor vehicle no. [SKB5288M	ere/was the driver/ owner/ milet/ p	and the state of t
We/I hereby declare that the said liable for any further claim(s) who against the said Insurer, owner and indirectly with the said accident and	atsoever and whosoever present d/or driver of vehicle no. [FBC8024] d give our/my full and final dischar	in connection directly or
We/I hereby declare that we/I are hereby undertake to indemnify AX respect of this settlement.	(A INSURANCE PTE LTD against an	y claim made of to be made in
It is understood and agreed that p on the part of the said insurer, own	rayment herein is made without ac ner and/or driver of vehicle no. [FBI	Imission of liability whatsoever C8024P ].
Dated this3	day of 7	201 8
Claimant's Signature :_	Considerant of	
NRIC no./ Company Stamp :_	\$1356036F	_
Occupation/ Business :_	Searty 69 Jalan Bind	way, Siggroce 578554
Address :_	96171708	= 0 - 11
Telephone No. :_	AMANDA ANG OFFICER-ADMIN	<b>√</b> .
Witness's Name	BODY CARE & REPAIR CENT DID: 6771 4304	ER_[)
Witness's Signature :	FAX: 6779 5363 EMAIL: amanda.ang@cyclecamage	e.moor.sg
Witness's NRIC No.		_

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811.
Customer Centre #81-01
Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg



Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

AX INVO	ICE					GST Reg No. Mi	1900
		pice Name & Address				ame & Vehicle	
(	Soh Siak Ku	URANCE PTE LTD 1 DEPARTMENT NAY #24-01		Cust No/Name Reg No/Reg Date Date In/Mileage Chassis No Engine No Make/Model	WCV07572/Got SKB5288M 29/01/2018/ WDD2221622A 27682430461 MB/MB S 320	/ 18/05/20 10894 291506 698 L SEDAN (V	222)
	Contact No			Colour/Trim	027 799 Dia	mond Whi/ O	48 801 Black
	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/Credit Note No
CS100001	Cash	03/05/2018/ 17:51	VS	356 / Vincent S	Seah Otv	20353 Unit Price S	28141979 S Amount St
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE					CZEV	OTHER PRODUCTION	W Company

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	-	UO.	356 / Vincent Seah	h	20353	28141979	
CS100001	Cash	03/05/2018/		VS	330 / Vincent Sear	Qty	Unit Price S	SS	Amount S\$
		Description	on of Good	s / Services		Gry	Cint		F.O.C.
DRIVE IN	/EXCESS DATE SURV	E: 1700018019 : 10.01.18 EY:29.01.18	// TP (	9.01.18 CAR NO.: F .18 TAUFI	BC8024P=AXA KH-LKK 12:45PM				
DIRECT S	ETTLEMENT	: VIVIAN LAU-	LKK		RESET MEMORY TO				480.00
IDENTIF:	CATION ST	ANDARD. NETT							1920.00
LEFT RUI	NNING BOAF	REAR DOOR, LEF						-	1800.00
BOARD X LEFT RE X CLIP X MOUNTIN	AR DOOR M	DULDING				1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00	151.9 2.7 7.0 11.0	3	151.91 5.46 7.09 11.00

Parts Labour	175.46 4,200.00	7% GST on 4375.46	4,375.46 306.28
Standard Menu Specialist Job Diagnostics Job Sundry/Others Total(w/o GST)	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,375.46	Total Payable Paid Total Due	4,681.74 0.00 4,681.74

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

# FLEXI-DRIVE ENTERPRISE

AXA

Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 Premier@kaki bukit gate 2 #06-33 lobby C Singapore 415875

Tel: (65) 6292 5455 Fax: (65) 6292 2866 e-mail: sales@wellscope.com.sg

H/Phone: 9667 5455 (24 Hrs)

INVOICE

RA: 08347

Reference  Agreed Return Date  5 Hours = 1 Day Rental (1 Day Rental ÷ 5 = 1 Hour Extension)	V. A. No.		0 0	Model Type					Renti	ng Locat	C&C	01	need
S NA SERF MAIN S per Day S S per Week S S per Week S S per Week S S per Week S S per Month Cls per Kilomelin Man And S Sala / Luca A Rental Charges  Rental Charges  Rental Charges  Days Rental Charg	D. f	Suga	81011	· C			urn D	ate			5 Hours = 1 Day	Rental	
S Per Day S per Week S per Month Ots per Mont				1	1	6					(1 Day Rental +	= 1 Ho	ur Extension)
S per Worth Cts per Klornetre Contact  Hirer's Name  Address  S JA S Y  Brand Charges  S JA S Y  Brand Charges  Contact  Tet No.  Passport I/C No. / Country  Four Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Grand Total  Prepayment Received S  By (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Refundable  Refundab	US SA	B5288	. M	per		5	j	3	1	3	Time / Date In	1,8	10,40
S per Worth Cts per Klornetre Contact  Hirer's Name  Address  S JA S Y  Brand Charges  S JA S Y  Brand Charges  Contact  Tet No.  Passport I/C No. / Country  Four Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport I/C No. / Country  Grand Total  Prepayment Received S  By (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Refundable  Refundab	\$141.30. XP	P. Control of the Con		Decisio	-	-	-	-	-	/	Time / Date Out	1	/ 1
Hirer's Name  Mode As As Address  6 9 J/A 13 man S  S 1 6 5 5 4  IC No.  Reference Contact  Total Days Rental	5			114000							V2/3	2/10	17.0
Herer's Name  M. M. M. S. of L. C. O. Real Charges  Address  6.9 J/A B. A. A. S.	\$	per Month Cts		perkilonieue	KM						#6tal / Time Char	geable	
Reference Contact  Tel. No.  Petrol Country  Address  Reference Contact  Tel. No.  Petrol Country  Solutional Driver  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Reference No.  Expiry  Issued by  Petrol Country  Grand Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Petrol Country  Grand Total  Prepayment  Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Received \$  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Prepayment  Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Amount Due / Refundable  CHEQUE  X  Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X  Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  Remarks  CASH  Remarks	Hirer's Name	11				,					Dellara		Cents
Reference Contact  Tel. No.  Petrol Country  Address  Reference Contact  Tel. No.  Petrol Country  Solutional Driver  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Reference No.  Expiry  Issued by  Petrol Country  Grand Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Petrol Country  Grand Total  Prepayment  Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Received \$  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Prepayment  Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Amount Due / Refundable  CHEQUE  X  Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X  Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  Remarks  CASH  Remarks	men	101 -	siole /c	ven	Ren	tal Cha	irges				17.5	I	E 10 and
Reference Contact  Tel. No.  Reference Contact  Driver's Name  LC A  Meng Les  Passport / IC No. / Country  Solver S Address  Petrol E 1/4 12 3/4 F  Outlanding Petrol Will charge in every 1/4, 1/2, 3/4 F  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Passport / IC No. / Country  Grand Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Issued by  Prepayment  Received S  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Refundable  Refund Received S  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hiror's signature / Company Stamp  Remarks  No. / Country  Remarks  No. / Country  Grand Total  Prepayment  Received S  By: (Name in Block Letters)  During Licence No.  Expiry  Refund  Received S  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hiror's signature / Company Stamp  Remarks  No. / Country  Remarks  No. / Country  Refund  Received S  During Petrol Will charge in every 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, F  Outlanding Petrol Will	Address 69				Tota	il	2		_ Day	s Renta	1 200 1511-10	- 10	JUNY.
Reference Contact  Tel. No.  Driver's Name  L. Address  R. Address  R. Address  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport / IC No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport / IC No. / Country  Sub-Total  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Passport / IC No. / Country  Grand Total  Prepayment  Received \$  By. (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  Refundable  Received \$  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Refundable  Received \$  Driving Licence No.  Expiry  Research  Resea	DANGE AND AND	٤	5185.	54									
Driver's Name    Ca   Meng   Sasport / IC No. / Country			Tel. No.										
Address  Petrol E 14 12 34 F Petrol E 14 12 34 F  Driving Licence No. Expiry Issued by  Sub-Total  Address  Passport / IC No. / Country  Driving Licence No. Expiry  Address  Passport / IC No. / Country  Driving Licence No. Expiry  Issued by  Prepayment Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  - Refundable  - Refundable  Received \$  During Petrol E 14 12 34 F Petrol E 14 12 34 F  Petrol E 14	Reference Contact				-		_						
Address  Driving Licence No. Expiry Issued by  Sub-Total  Address  Passport / IC No. / Country  Address  Passport / IC No. / Country  Driving Licence No. Expiry  In E. No. (Home)  Grand Total  Prepayment  Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  -RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLYTHE HIRRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hiror's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  -Remarks  Out by  In by  Remarks	Driver's Name	p.			-							+	
Address  Driving Licence No. Expiry Issued by Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F Petrol In Outstanding Petrol will charge in every 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, F  Sub-Total  Address  Passport / IC No. / Country  Driving Licence No. Expiry Issued by Prepayment Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH CHEQUE  Refund  Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH CHEQUE  Received \$  During Petrol will charge in every 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, F  Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F  Outstanding Petrol will charge in every 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, F  Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F  Outstanding Petrol will charge in every 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, F  Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F  Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F Petrol Evil 1/2 3/4 F  Outstanding Petrol will charge in every 1/4, 1/2, 3/4, F  Sub-Total  Others  Grand Total  Prepayment Received \$  By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH CHEQUE  Amount Due / Refundable  PROOT  TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp  Remarks  Amount Due / Refundable  PROOT  FRONT  FRONT  REAR  REAR  REAR  REAR  REAR	Hes 190	eng lew	3/2	21 430 3	1		_		_			-	O 24 E
Additional Driver  Additional Driver  Additional Driver  Additional Driver  Passport / IC No. / Country  Grand Total  Prepayment Received \$ By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH  CHEQUE  - RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY THE HIRRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hirrer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  Amount Due / Refundable  by receiver X  FRONT  FRONT  FRONT  FRONT  Remarks  AMAN  Remarks  AMAN  REMARK		/	re			Outsta	t nding	Petro	of will	charge in	In		
Address Passport / IC No. / Country Grand Total  Driving Licence No. Expiry Issued by Prepayment Received \$ By: (Name in Block Letters) CASH CHEQUE  - RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature signifies acceptance of agreement  Remarks	Driving Licence No.	Expiry	lss	ued by		@\$_	_	p	er 1/4				
Address Passport / IC No. / Country Grand Total  Driving Licence No. Expiry Issued by Prepayment Received \$ By: (Name in Block Letters) CASH CHEQUE  - RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature signifies acceptance of agreement  Remarks	C 1.	200			Su	h-Tota	af						
Address  Passport / IC No. / Country  Grand Total  Prepayment Received \$ By: (Name in Block Letters)  CASH CHEQUE  -RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLYTHE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  -RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLYTHE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  -RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLYTHE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  -RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLYTHE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  -RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLYTHE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES  DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.		0580	Tel No	(Home)	-		77	-	-			_	
Driving Licence No. Expiry Issued by Prepayment Received \$ By: (Name in Block Letters) CASH CHEQUE  - RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY THE HIRRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  - Refund Received \$ DUT by In by  FRONT  FRONT  FRONT  FRONT  REAR  REAR  REAR  REAR  REAR	Additional Driver		9-	692668	50	hers						2 5	JET XX
Method of Payment  - RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp  Remarks SULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  Hirer's Signature signifies acceptance of agreement  REMARK SULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  HIRER'S SIgnature / Company Stamp  REMARK SULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  REAR REAR REAR SULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  REAR REAR REAR REAR SULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  REAR RECEIVED \$  HIRER SULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE.  REAR REAR REAR REAR SULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PROPERTY	Address		Passport / IC I	No. / Country	Gr	rand T	otal				4	3 (	226,00
- RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp  Remarks O CLE CARRES  REAR REAR	Driving Licence No.	Expiry	lss	sued by									
- RATES QUOTED ARE FOR USE IN SINGAPORE ONLY THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp Remarks Remarks REAR REAR REAR REAR REAR REAR REAR REA					B)	y: (Nan	ne in i	Block	Letter	8)	CASH		CHEQUE
THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp Remarks	Method of Payment	1C			Ai	mount	Due /	Refur	ndable	÷			
THE HIRER IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR BREACH OF TRAFFIC LAWS AND ANY PARKING FINES OR SURCHARGES DURING PERIOD OF HIRE. Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp Remarks	- RATES QUOTED	ARE FOR USE	IN SINGAPORE	E ONLY.	R	efund	4.8				by receiver X		
Hirer's signature signifies acceptance of agreement  X Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp  Remarks  Remarks  Remarks  REAR  REAR  REAR  REAR	- THE HIRER IS SO TRAFFIC LAWS	OLELY RESPON AND ANY PARK	SIBLE FOR BR	CEACH OF			0.0	2					
X Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp  Remarks S Y LE CAP HAGT.  REAR LOOK.  REAR	DURING PERIOD	OF HIRE.	auranment		-	_	_	//	-			HONT	
Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp  Remarks S CYCLE CAPALMET.  REAR  REAR  REAR  REAR	Hirer's signature sign	thes acceptance or	agreement				1.5	RONT					1
Hirer's Signature / Company Stamp  Remarks S CYCLE CAPALMET.  REAR  REAR  REAR  REAR		0 /			- 1		G.		1		F	-	L.
Remarks 5 CYCLE CARAMOR.  REAR LOOK.  REAR  REAR  REAR	$\sim 0$	(/				_	(9	0.0	n C		IN P	1	(0)
Remarks 5 CYCLE CARAMOR.  REAR LOOK.  REAR  REAR  REAR	01.	/						1	11/				
Remarks 5 CYCLE CARAMOR.  REAR LOOK.  REAR  REAR  REAR						F	15		1				4
Remarks TO CYCLE CARAMOR.  OF THE LOCK REAR ROTE.  REAR REAR	Hirer's Signature	/ Company Stamp				3.00	-		-	RH	DH -		RH.
BILL IS FIE LOS PER LOS INAGENAS AS INAGEN	Remarks	21212	< CA	RAMEE.		0	Jal		L	6		1	
REAR CAR MPV	Burg. 10	(42)	FIE 1	42		1	1		N	7	974		K.B
CAR MPV	50 (	D. E.A.	7502 z				Ė	REAR	d d		6	S <del>(_7</del> /	2
	1887	L. Britannin						CAR	į.				

#### ncent Seah Yong Kuan

om:

Amanda Ang Ying Chun

nt:

10 January, 2018 10:42 AM Vincent Seah Yong Kuan

ıbject:

Emailing: FBC8024P



### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

## Third Party Insurer Enquiry

)ur Ref No:

GR-18-005035

Date of Request:

10/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

88 Pandan Loop lingapore 128378

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

10/01/2018

Enquiry By

Ang Ying Chun

TP Vehicle No.

FBC8024P

Accident Date

09/01/2018

Enquiry Result		The Late Land Committee of the Committee	Insurer Tel. No.
TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	
9,4,177,4,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1,1	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	12/01/2017-11/01/2018	6338 7288
FBC8024P	AAA msurance i te ista		

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and w take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the report or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



### *ECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE*

### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### TAX INVOICE

ur Ref No:

GR-18-005035

ate of Request:

10/01/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

/cle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 8 Pandan Loop

ngapore 128378

ear Sir/Madam,

nquiry Date

10/01/2018

inquiry By

Ang Ying Chun

P Vehicle No.

FBC8024P

secident Date

09/01/2018

	AMOUNT (S\$)
DESCRIPTION	1.8
P Insurer Enquiry	0.1
3ST Amount	2.0
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO[] Cash[] Cheque

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	FBC 8024P (In	nsd vel	n) Model:	TPV	D MERCEDES-BENZ
	SKB 5288M	(TP vel	1)	S320	)
ate of Accident:	09/01/2018				
	nant         Yes		[X] No		
Global Sum Settler	nent : [ ] Yes	: S	6,086.73		
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,681.74		
Final Repair Cost			4,001.74		days at \$0.00 per day
Loss of Use		: \$	856.00	5	days
Rental (if any)		: \$			daya
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	:\$	2.00		
Others:		: \$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement S	lum	: \$	5,539.74		
		:	Agreed Liability _		
A) For Non GIA			BOLA Applicable	: ¥es/ N	lo BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA     B) For GIA Regi	stered Workshop:		_NIL		io BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA     B) For GIA Regi	istered Workshop:		NIL Assessed Liabilit	y (*):	(%)
A) For Non GIA     B) For GIA Regi	istered Workshop:		NIL Assessed Liabilit	y (*):	(%)
A) For Non GIA     B) For GIA Regi	istered Workshop:		NIL Assessed Liabilit	y (*):	
A) For Non GIA     B) For GIA Regi     BOLA Liabilit     *Assessed L	istered Workshop:		NIL Assessed Liabilit	y (*):	(%)
A) For Non GIA     B) For GIA Regi     BOLA Liabilit     *Assessed L	istered Workshop:		NIL Assessed Liabilit	y (*):	(%)
A) For Non GIA  B) For GIA Regi  BOLA Liabilit  * Assessed L  Remarks	istered Workshop: y:100(%) iability to be filled only f	for chair	NIL Assessed Liabilit	y (*):	(%)
A) For Non GIA  B) For GIA Regi  BOLA Liabilit  * Assessed L  Remarks	istered Workshop:  y:100(%)  iability to be filled only f	or chair	NIL Assessed Liabilit In collisions and for ca	y (*):	(%) ere BOLA does not appl
B) For GIA Regi BOLA Liabilit * Assessed L Remarks	istered Workshop: y:100(%) iability to be filled only f	or chair	NIL Assessed Liabilit In collisions and for ca	y (*):	(%)
A) For Non GIA  B) For GIA Regi  BOLA Liabilit  * Assessed L  Remarks	istered Workshop:  y:100(%)  iability to be filled only f	or chair	NIL Assessed Liabilit In collisions and for ca	y (*):	(%) ere BOLA does not appl
A) For Non GIA  B) For GIA Regi  BOLA Liabilit  * Assessed L  Remarks  Payment Instruct  1) CYCLE & CA	istered Workshop:  y:100(%)  iability to be filled only f	or chair	NIL Assessed Liabilit In collisions and for ca	y (*):	(%) ere BOLA does not appl

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)